2%

Pro-line Dual Auger - PLDA

Standard Features

. Vertical Tailgate, Material Screens & Hi-Tensile Auger Cover Standard

U-Style Design specifically designed for sand and salt material spreading.

Dual Auger Conveyor smoothly conveys material with more reliability and less
maintenance.

Front or rear discharge

Double Acting Tailgate for carrying large items.

Air Tailgate Release for easy material dumping.

Body Prop Dump Hinge for safety checks.

Durable 3/16” Corten Sides resist material wear & corrosion.
Inspection Ladder

Trunnion Mount Hoist Cylinder

Accessories

The North American
Leader in innovative
snow & Ice control
equipment.

“VIKING.CIVES

anks Option

s

Integral Fenders Option

February 13,2020



»  Pro-line Dual Auger - PLDA

Inside

Length
PL1011DA 10'
PL1112DA 11’
PL1314DA 13
PL1415DA 14

Outside
Length

11’

12

14’

15’

Approx.
Weight

5700 lbs

6000 lbs

6500 lbs

6900 lbs

Capacity
*w/sideboards

6.5 yd3
8.8 yd3

7.2 yd3
9.7 yd3

9.7 yd3
12.6 yd3

10.4 yd3
13.7 yd3

Front Panel
Height

49”

49”

53"

53"

40”

40”

43”

43”

Tailgate
Height

47"

47"

5 1”

51”

30 ton

30 ton

30 ton

30 ton

The North American
Leader in innovative
snow & Ice control
equipment.

“VIKING.CIVES

Options
*Corten or Stainless Steel

construction

*Auger, chain or belt cross
conveyors

*Fold under rear discharge
gravity chute

eLighting kits
* Air or electric tarp

*Body mounted liquid tanks
or integral fenders

*Cab shield
*Sideboards
*Coal door

January 09, 2020



	Pro-line Dual Auger - PLDA
	Pro-line Dual Auger - PLDA

