>>>

Pro-line Dual Auger - PLDA

The North American Leader in innovative snow & Ice control equipment.

Standard Features

- 1. U-Style Design specifically designed for sand and salt material spreading.
- Dual Auger Conveyor smoothly conveys material with more reliability and less maintenance.
- 3. Front or rear discharge
- 4. Double Acting Tailgate for carrying large items.
- 5. Air Tailgate Release for easy material dumping.
- 6. Body Prop Dump Hinge for safety checks.
- 7. Durable 3/16" Corten Sides resist material wear & corrosion.
- 8. Inspection Ladder
- 9. Trunnion Mount Hoist Cylinder

10. Vertical Tailgate, Material Screens & Hi-Tensile Auger Cover Standard Accessories



Body Mounted Liquid Tanks Option



Integral Fenders Option



Pro-line Dual Auger - PLDA

The North American Leader in innovative snow & Ice control equipment.



	Inside Length	Outside Length	Approx. Weight	Capacity *w/sideboards	Front Panel Height	Side Height	Tailgate Height	Hoist
PL1011DA	10'	11′	5700 lbs	6.5 yd3 8.8 yd3	49"	40"	47"	30 ton
PL1112DA	11'	12′	6000 lbs	7.2 yd3 9.7 yd3	49"	40"	47"	30 ton
PL1314DA	13′	14′	6500 lbs	9.7 yd3 12.6 yd3	53"	43"	51"	30 ton
PL1415DA	14'	15′	6900 lbs	10.4 yd3 13.7 yd3	53"	43"	51"	30 ton

Options

- •Corten or Stainless Steel construction
- •Auger, chain or belt cross conveyors
- •Fold under rear discharge gravity chute
- Lighting kits
- Air or electric tarp
- •Body mounted liquid tanks or integral fenders
- •Cab shield
- Sideboards
- Coal door